
Akkordeon Haller, Margit 

Blockflöte Gaugl-Höllwerth, Mag. Christina MA 
Sbardellati Gerlinde 
Stekel, Mag. Dr. Hannes 

E-Bass Laszakovits, Mag. Hannes 

E-Gitarre Laszakovits, Mag. Hannes 
Lorenz, Richard BA 
Krpan, Karlo BA 
Traina, Alessandro BA 

Elektron. Tasteninstrument Haller, Margit 

Fagott Gaugl-Höllwerth, Mag. Christina MA 

Gesang Ernst, Norbert 
Kreiderits-Farkas, Mag. Alexandra 

Gitarre Krpan, Karlo BA 
Laszakovits, Mag. Hannes 
Lorenz, Richard BA 
Teufert, Mag. Renate 
Traina, Alessandro BA 

Klarinette Osztovics, Markus MA 
Schmid, Prof. Kurt Franz 

Klavier Brauneiss, Dr. Leopold 
Khadem-Missagh, Mag. Dorothy BA 
Kreiderits-Farkas, Mag. Alexandra 
Salamon Mag. Stefan 
Schober, MMag. Raphaela 
Wostratovsky, Victoria 
Schneider, Maria 

Kontrabass Laszakovits, Mag. Hannes 

Oboe Sbardellati, Gerlinde 

Posaune Zsivkovits, Thomas BA MA 

Querflöte Amstätter, Manuela MMA 
Udwardi, Maria BA BA MA 

Saxophon Osztovics, Markus MA 
Schmid, Prof. Kurt Franz 

Schlagwerk Tremel, Mag. Johannes  

Steirische Harmonika Haller, Margit 

Tenorhorn Zsivkovits, Thomas BA MA 

Trompete Koubsky, Christian 

Viola Salamon, Mag. Stefan 
Schröck, Cordula 
Stekel, Mag. Dr. Hanns 

Violine Hechwartner, Mag. Daniela 
Salamon, Mag. Stefan 
Schröck, Cordula 
Stekel, Mag. Dr. Hanns 
Teufert, Mag. Renate 
Schneider, Maria 

Violoncello Teufert, Mag. Stefan 

  



Blechbläserkammermusik Koubsky, Christian 

Blockflötenensemble Sbardellati, Gerlinde 
Stekel, Mag. Dr. Hanns 

EMP-Elementares Musizieren Wostratovsky, Victoria 
Udwardi, Maria BA BA MA 

Fagottensemble Gaugl-Höllwerth, Mag. Christina MA 

Gitarrenensemble Eichhorn, Mag. Christian 
Lorenz Richard, BA 

Gitarrenorchester Eichhorn, Mag. Christian 

Kammerorchester Salamon, Mag. Stefan 

KG-Kooperation Elementares Musizieren Gaugl-Höllwerth, Mag. Christina MA 
Schröck, Cordula 
Udwardi, Maria BA BA MA 
Krpan, Karlo BA 

Kinderchor Wostratovsky, Victoria 

Klavier mehrhändig Khadem-Missagh, Mag. Dorothy BA 

Korrepetition Brauneiss, Dr. Leopold 
Schober-Lengyel, MMag. Raphaela 

Musikkunde Gaugl-Höllwerth, Mag. Christina MA 
Salamon, Mag. Stefan 

Oboenensemble Sbardellati, Gerlinde 

Orchester gemischt Salamon, Mag. Stefan 
Schröck, Cordula 
Stekel, Hanns Dr. 

Percussionensemble Tremel, Mag. Johannes 

Querflötenensemble Amstätter, Manuela MMA 
Udwardi, Maria BA BA MA 

Saxophonensemble Osztovics, Markus MA 

Schlagwerkensemble Tremel, Mag. Johannes 

Sinfonieorchester Stekel, Mag. Dr. Hanns 

Streicherensemble Hechwartner, Mag. Daniela 
Salamon, Mag. Stefan 

Streicherregister Schröck, Cordula 

Violoncelloensemble Teufert, Mag. Stefan 

VS-Kooperation Fagott Gaugl-Höllwerth, Mag. Christina MA 

VS-Kooperation Oboe Sbardellati, Gerlinde 

VS-Kooperation Querflöte Amstätter, Manuela MMA 
Udwardi, Maria BA BA MA 

VS-Kooperation Trompete Koubsky, Christian 

VS-Kooperation Violine Schröck, Cordula 
Salamon, Mag. Stefan 

 


